Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

EL SIERRA ELISE

EL SIERRA JUST MAGIC

EL SIERRA MEESHA

EL SIERRA SERENE

Equine Registry

DoB

23-Oct-1996

14-Jan-2001

09-Nov-2003

12-Nov-1995

Sex

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Reg

2524
3423
5497

2511

Sire

EL SIERRA HANSOME

EL SIERRA HANSOME

GLENSHEE MOONSHADOW

DAISYBANK CHIGBY
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EL SIERRA GOLDETIA (1989)

Damsire

DAISYBANK EL CHICO
DAISYBANK EL CHICO
DAISYBANK EL CHICO

DAISYBANK EL CHICO
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